TABLE 22B

ALL CAUSES
CAUSES OF DEATH
TUBERCULGSI S
SEPTI CEM A
SYPHI LI S
Al DS

MALI GNANT NEOPLASMS
STOVACH
COLON, RECTUM & ANUS
PANCREAS
TRACHEA, BRONCHUS & LUNG
BREAST
CERVI X UTERI, CORPUS UTERI & OVARY
PROSTATE
URI NARY TRACT
NON- HODGKI N' S LYMPHOVA
LEUKEM A
OTHER MALI GNANT NEOPLASMS

DI ABETES MELLI TUS
ALZHEI MER S DI SEASE

MAJOR CARDI OVASCULAR DI SEASES
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OTHER HEART DI SEASES
ESSENTI AL HYPERTENSI ON
CEREBROVASCULAR DI SEASES
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OTHER MAJOR CARDI OVASCULAR Di S.

I NFLUENZA AND PNEUMONI A

CHRONI C LOAER RESPI RATORY DI SEASES
PEPTI C ULCER

CHRONI C LI VER DI SEASE & Cl RRHOSI S
NEPHRI TI' S & NEPHROSI S

PREGNANCY, CHI LDBI RTH & PUERPERI UM
CONDI TIONS ORI G | N PERI NATAL PERI CD
CONGENI TAL ANOVALI ES

SUDDEN | NFANT DEATH SYNDROVE
SYMPTOMS & | LL- DEFI NED CONDI TI ONS
ALL OTHER DI SEASES

UNI NTENTI ONAL | NJURI ES
MOTOR VEHI CLE CRASHES
OTHER UNI NTENTI ONAL | NJURI ES
SuUl Cl DE
HOM CI DE
ALL OTHER EXTERNAL CAUSES

ALL

AGES

26, 952

8
348
0
105

6, 385
118
649
330

2,218

2

0

535
348
262
280

1, 643

740
346

10, 001
7,967
211
5,794
1, 962
154

1, 448
123
309

701
1, 488

293
500

173
118

168
2,961

1,582
779
803
575
286

87

UNDER
1 YR

360

OPOOORA FRPOWONOONER OO OO00O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O FrORrOo

1-4

YRS.

6

=

N

=
QUIOUIORr ORONOOROORN OOFRONOONW OO NWOOOOOOOOOU [efololo]

3

5-9
YRS.

29

OFRPOWUIW POOWOOOOORO OONORFROORW OO ONORFRPROOOOOOOW OOoORro

10-14
YRS.

58

-
POONOOOOONEFE OOFRONOONW OO0 WFrROOOOOOOOOM [efololo]

w
=

20
11
2
1
1

MALE RESI DENT DEATHS, AGE GROUPS BY SELECTED CAUSES OF DEATH. M SSOURI

15-19 20- 24
YRS. YRS.

246 319

=
OCONROROOWR OONONWOON OO0 WUIROOOOO0OO0O0OO®W hH~ORO

=
QUIOOFROO0OOONEFE, FRPOOOOOOON OO WOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OW OOoOro

15

128 163
108 117
20 46
34 48
45 52
3 7

2002
25-29
YRS.

281

e
WOROORRORR OOROONNN®D® OF OORROO0OOOOROW HAORO

N
w

118
75
43
33
52

7

30-34
YRS.

304

N

oh NFRPORFRPOOORFROON RPORO

N
WUIOFROONWOWRA FRPOON

103
59
44
45
30

7

35-39
YRS.

458

w W

NFRPFRPOORFRWNUIF© RPOBMPRFR

~ 00 = N
= oo~ or w

N A
N 00 ©

=
~NONRFROWNRFR UM OO

D
N

119
61
58
53
20
14

40- 44
YRS.

784

= w
oONOOoOOUIoOUI MO

[y
o
(620

130
57
73
81
30
16



TABLE 22B ( CONT) MALE RESI DENT DEATHS, AGE GROUPS BY SELECTED CAUSES OF DEATH: M SSOURI 2002
45-49 50- 54 55-59 60- 64 65- 69 70-74 75-79 80- 84

YRS. YRS. YRS. YRS. YRS. YRS. YRS. YRS.
ALL CAUSES 974 1, 262 1, 462 1,874 2,358 3,195 3, 856 3,924
CAUSES OF DEATH
TUBERCULGSI S 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 0
SEPTI CEM A 14 15 22 34 31 53 51 63
SYPHI LI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Al DS 14 9 5 5 0 0 1 0
MALI GNANT NEOPLASMS 219 352 489 672 850 1, 010 1,037 818
STOVACH 5 10 12 16 12 15 16 14
COLON, RECTUM & ANUS 19 33 45 65 88 81 108 103
PANCREAS 17 17 33 38 46 57 47 39
TRACHEA, BRONCHUS & LUNG 56 127 184 264 342 427 366 268
BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
CERVI X UTERI, CORPUS UTERI & OVARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PROSTATE 1 3 11 28 42 69 95 115
URI NARY TRACT 12 15 27 38 49 55 63 33
NON- HODGKI N' S LYMPHOVA 14 12 18 22 29 33 51 34
LEUKEM A 6 12 9 14 35 46 48 45
OTHER MALI GNANT NEOPLASMS 89 123 150 187 207 227 242 167
DI ABETES MELLI TUS 22 51 62 62 77 95 107 106
ALZHEI MER S DI SEASE 0 1 2 4 8 25 54 85
MAJOR CARDI OVASCULAR DI SEASES 278 406 500 670 860 1,188 1, 564 1, 689
DI SEASES OF HEART 251 344 431 575 699 982 1, 202 1, 304
HYPERTENSI VE HEART DI SEASE 24 23 25 26 15 14 26 20
| SCHEM C HEART DI SEASES 165 253 315 441 542 730 884 953
OTHER HEART DI SEASES 62 68 91 108 142 238 292 331
ESSENTI AL HYPERTENSI ON 5 5 5 5 11 12 33 30
CEREBROVASCULAR DI SEASES 17 50 47 61 109 143 259 275
ATHEROSCLERCSI S 0 0 4 1 7 8 23 23
OTHER MAJOR CARDI OVASCULAR Di S. 5 7 13 28 34 43 47 57
I NFLUENZA AND PNEUMONI A 14 17 12 20 29 72 86 161
CHRONI C LOAER RESPI RATORY DI SEASES 12 29 50 104 145 249 310 283
PEPTI C ULCER 1 1 4 3 3 2 8 7
CHRONI C LI VER DI SEASE & Cl RRHOSI S 48 50 28 28 18 22 25 15
NEPHRI TI' S & NEPHROSI S 10 13 15 22 24 64 80 93
PREGNANCY, CHI LDBI RTH & PUERPERI UM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONDI TIONS ORI G | N PERI NATAL PERI CD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONGENI TAL ANOVALI ES 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 2
SUDDEN | NFANT DEATH SYNDROVE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYMPTOMS & | LL- DEFI NED CONDI TI ONS 11 9 10 9 12 15 13 18
ALL OTHER DI SEASES 112 134 142 160 221 291 425 476
UNI NTENTI ONAL | NJURI ES 129 100 77 47 46 68 68 89
MOTOR VEHI CLE CRASHES 63 42 34 28 19 24 18 25
OTHER UNI NTENTI ONAL | NJURI ES 66 58 43 19 27 44 50 64
SuUl Cl DE 59 55 34 26 26 33 17 16
HOM CI DE 18 11 5 5 2 1 3 2

ALL OTHER EXTERNAL CAUSES 9 7 0 0 4 3 1 1

85+
YRS.

5,143

95

UNK
ACE

OFRPOO0OO0O0 O000O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0 OO0OO0O0OORrORrE OO OO00O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O OOO0oOo



